CHURCH
Aberdeen
Alma
Andersonville
Auburn
Austin
Bainbridge
Bear Creek
Beaver Emmanuel
Beaver Faith
Belfast Highland Co
Bethel Lawrence Co
Bethel Scioto Co
Bishops Hill
Bloomingburg
Browns Chapel
Center
Chesapeake
Chillicothe First
Clarksburg
Coal Grove Meml
Colerain
Community
Concord
Cornerstone Portsmouth
Crouse Chapel
Defender
Dry Run
Dunkinsville
East Monroe
Fairfax
Finley Chapel
Frankfort
Franklin Furnace
Friendship
Fruitdale
Georgetown
Good Hope
Greenfield First
Haverhill
Highland
Hillsboro
Ironton First
Island Creek
Jackson Calvaary
Jackson Christ
Jackson Grace
Jeffersonville
Kingston
Leesburg
Liberty Chapel

2017

CONNECTIONAL GIVING
As of February 28, 2017

CONNECTIONAL
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2017

GIVING
626.00
187.00
617.00
598.00
615.00

2,794.00
422.00
944.00
232.00
522.00
274.00
358.00
103.00
528.00
796.00
472.00

1,657.00

1,509.00

1,240.00

1,534.00
402.00

1,612.00
886.00

8,234.00
651.00

1,056.00
872.00
394.00
581.00
592.00

1,506.00

1,917.00
221.00

1,414.00
726.00

1,774.00
858.00

3,126.00

1,134.00
844.00

5,479.00

3,733.00

87.00

2,020.00

8,390.00

2,168.00

2,425.00

1,822.00

2,875.00
229.00

PAID
$0.00
$187.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$178.00
$0.00
$274.00
$358.00
$103.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$251.50
$0.00
$255.66
$402.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,372.30
$0.00
$0.00
$872.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$639.00
$221.00
$353.50
$726.00
$295.66
$0.00
$260.50
$0.00
$213.00
$913.16
$0.00
$87.00
$0.00
$699.13
$0.00
$0.00
$455.50
$2,875.00
$229.00

% PD.
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
76.72%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
16.67%
0.00%
16.67%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
33.33%
100.00%
25.00%
100.00%
16.67%
0.00%
8.33%
0.00%
25.24%
16.67%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%
25.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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BALANCE
626.00
617.00
598.00
615.00

2,794.00
422.00
944.00

54.00
522.00

528.00
796.00
472.00
1,657.00
1,257.50
1,240.00
1,278.34

1,612.00
886.00
6,861.70
651.00
1,056.00

394.00
581.00
592.00
1,506.00
1,278.00

1,060.50

1,478.34

858.00
2,865.50
1,134.00

631.00
4,565.84
3,733.00
2,020.00
7,690.87
2,168.00
2,425.00
1,366.50



CHURCH
Liberty Chapel Scrubb Ridge
Londonderry
Lucasville Emmanuel
Lynchburg
Manchester
Maple Grove
Marshall
McColm Chapel
McDermott
Minford
Moores Chapel
Mt Carmel Ross County
Mt Nebo
Mt Orab
Nauvoo
New Faith (Marathon)
New Harmony
New Hope (Lawrence)
Nipgen
Oak Hill Faith
Oak Hill Saint Paul
Oldtown
Omega
Peebles
Piketon
Pleasant Valley
Portsmouth Christ
Prospect
Rainsboro
Rarden
Resurrection Hope
Richmond Dale
Ripley Centenary
Rock Camp
Rome
Russellville
Sandy Springs
Sardinia
Slabfork
Sonner Chapel
South Point
South Salem
South Webster Christ
South Webster Grace
Spring Grove
Springbank
Staunton
Stone Chapel
Sugar Grove
Taylors Chapel

2017

CONNECTIONAL GIVING
As of February 28, 2017

CONNECTIONAL
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2017

GIVING
260.00
556.00

1,699.00
1,467.00
2,093.00
520.00
824.00
517.00
743.00
1,436.00
461.00
609.00
3,973.00
2,246.00
2,520.00
754.00
469.00
3,216.00
165.00
869.00
774.00
1,023.00
148.00
799.00
863.00
807.00
2,406.00
785.00
1,009.00
103.00
930.00
1,612.00
1,436.00
377.00
221.00
495.00
176.00
1,467.00
425.00
388.00
1,565.00
1,120.00
1,280.00
450.00
229.00
453.00
472.00
64.00
1,523.00
324.00

PAID
$0.00
$0.00

$1,699.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$517.00
$61.91
$0.00
$0.00
$609.00
$993.25
$561.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$165.00
$0.00
$193.50
$255.75
$0.00
$799.00
$0.00
$134.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$103.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,436.00
$0.00
$0.00
$495.00
$176.00
$1,467.00
$0.00
$388.00
$135.00
$210.00
$1,280.00
$112.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

% PD.

0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
25.00%
25.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
25.00%
25.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
8.63%
18.75%
100.00%
25.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
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BALANCE
260.00
556.00

1,467.00
2,093.00
520.00
824.00
681.09
1,436.00
461.00
2,979.75
1,684.50
2,520.00
754.00
469.00
3,216.00
869.00
580.50
767.25
148.00
863.00
672.50
2,406.00
785.00
1,009.00
930.00
1,612.00

377.00
221.00

425.00

1,430.00
910.00
337.50
229.00
453.00
472.00

64.00

1,523.00

324.00



2017

CONNECTIONAL GIVING
As of February 28, 2017

CHURCH
Thurman
Trinity
Tyler Memorial
Valley
Vega
Victory Chapel
Walnut Street
Washington Court House Grace
Waverly Calvary
Waverly Grace
Wellston Hope
Wesley
West Union
Wheelersburg
Winchester

# of Churches Paid in Full
% of Churches Paid in Full

2017

CONNECTIONAL
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GIVING

598.00
7,946.00
2,470.00
779.00
799.00
335.00
11,245.00
9,074.00
511.00
4,448.00
2,609.00
2,841.00
1,565.00
4,032.00
1,475.00

$173,904.00

26
22.61%

PAID % PD. BALANCE
$0.00 0.00% $ 598.00
$0.00 0.00% $ 7,946.00
$0.00 0.00% $ 2,470.00

$520.00 66.75% $ 259.00

$799.00 100.00% $ =
$0.00 0.00% $ 335.00
$0.00 0.00% $ 11,245.00

$1,512.40 16.67% $ 7,561.60

$511.00 100.00% $ -
$0.00 0.00% $ 4,448.00

$434.84 16.67% $ 2,174.16
$0.00 0.00% $ 2,841.00
$0.00 0.00% $ 1,565.00

$672.00 16.67% $ 3,360.00

$1,475.00 100.00% $ =

$29,937.06 17.21% $ 143,966.94
Projected Actual
January 8.33% 11.05%
February 15.36% 17.21%
March 25.00%
April 33.33%
May 41.67%
June 50.00%
July 58.33%
August 66.67%
September 75.00%
October 83.33%

November 91.67%
December 100.00%

Previous Year / Current Year Askings Comparison

Past Year # of Churches paid in full
Current Year # of Churches paid in full

Past Year % of Churches paid in full
Current Year % of Churches paid in full

Past Year % of Total Due
Current Year % of Total Due

20
26

17.24%
22.61%

15.36%
17.21%




